SOLAR PUMP DRIVES
Guaranteed control and maximum system
efficiency
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Solar Pump Drives2
GUARANTEED CONTROL
AND MAXIMUM SYSTEM

Power supply
(V) 60 Hz
HP
CFW500A01P6S2NB20
Single-phase
200-240 V ac
 or 310 V dc
A
1.6
230
0.25
220
0.33
230
0.33
CFW500A02P6S2NB20 2.6 0.55 0.5 0.75
CFW500A04P3S2NB20 4.3 1.1 1 1.5
CFW500A07P0S2NB20 7 1.5 2 2
CFW500A01P6B2NB20
Single-phase
 or
three-phase
A
1.6 0.25 0.33 0.33
CFW500A02P6B2NB20 2.6 0.55 0.5 0.75
CFW500A04P3B2NB20 4.3 1.1 1 1.5
CFW500B07P3B2DB20
B
7.3 1.5 2 2
CFW500B10P0B2DB20 10 2.2 3 3
CFW500A07P0T2NB20
Three-phase
A
7 1.5 2 2
CFW500A09P6T2NB20 9.6 2.2 3 3
CFW500B16P0T2DB20 B 16 4 5 5
CFW500C24P0T2DB20 C 24 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW500D28P0T2DB20
D
28 7.5 10 10
CFW500D33P0T2DB20 33 9.2 12.5 10
CFW500D47P0T2DB20 47 11 15 15
CFW500E56P0T2DB20 E 56 15 20 20
CFW500A01P0T4NB20
Three-phase
380-480 V ac
 or 540 V dc
A
1
415
0.37
460
0.5
460
0.5
CFW500A01P6T4NB20 1.6 0.75 1 0.75
CFW500A02P6T4NB20 2.6 1.1 1.5 2
CFW500A04P3T4NB20 4.3 1.5 3 3
CFW500A06P1T4NB20 6.1 3 4 5
CFW500B02P6T4DB20
B
2.6 1.1 1.5 2
CFW500B04P3T4DB20 4.3 1.5 3 3
CFW500B06P5T4DB20 6.5 3 4 5
CFW500B10P0T4DB20 10 4 7.5 7.5
CFW500C14P0T4DB20
C
14 7.5 10 10
CFW500C16P0T4DB20 16 7.5 12.5 10
CFW500D24P0T4DB20
D
24 11 15 15
CFW500D31P0T4DB20 31 15 25 25
CFW500E39P0T4DB20
E
39 18.5 30 30
CFW500E49P0T4DB20 49 22 40 40
CFW500F77P0T4DB20
F
77 37 60 60
CFW500F88P0T4DB20 88 45 75 75
CFW500F0105T4DB20 105 55 75 75
Technical Data
Note: HP rating based on FLA values from WEG W22, 4 poles, 230 V ac and 440 V ac. kW rating based on FLA values from WEG W22, 4 poles, 220 V ac and 380 V ac.
The CFW500 must be sized according to the motor rated current.
CFW500 Solar Pump Drive

V ac
A Built-in
6.0 5.0
230
1.5
220
2.0
230
1.5
230
1.1
220
1.5
230
1.5
CFW700A07P0S2DB20C3 7.0 7.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW700A10P0S2DB20 10 10 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.2 3.0 3.0
CFW700A06P0B2DB20 Single-phase
or three-phase
200-240
V ac
A Built-in
6.0 5.0
230
1.5
220
2.0
230
1.5
230
1.1
220
1.5
230
1.0
CFW700A07P0B2DB20 7.0 7.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW700A07P0T2DB20
Three-phase
200-240
V ac
A Built-in
7.0 5.5
230
1.5
220
2.0
230
2.0
230
1.1
220
1.5
230
1.0
CFW700A10P0T2DB20 10 8.0 2.2 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW700A13P0T2DB20 13 11 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
CFW700A16P0T2DB20 16 13 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
CFW700B24P0T2DB20
B Built-in
24 20 5.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.0
CFW700B28P0T2DB20 28 24 7.5 10 10 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW700B33P5T2DB20 33.5 28 9.2 10 10 7.5 10 10
CFW700C45P0T2DB20
C Built-in
45 36 11 15 15 9.2 10 10
CFW700C54P0T2DB20 54 45 15 20 20 11 15 15
CFW700C70P0T2DB20 70 56 22 25 25 15 20 20
CFW700D86P0T2DBN1
D Built-in
86 70 22 30 30 22 25 25
CFW700D0105T2DBN1 105 86 30 40 40 22 30 30
CFW700E0142T2DB20C3
E Built-in
142 115 45 60 50 30 40 40
CFW700E0180T2DB20C3 180 142 55 75 60 45 60 50
CFW700E0211T2DB20C3 211 180 55 75 75 55 75 60
CFW700E0142T2NB20C3 142 115 45 60 50 30 40 40
CFW700E0180T2NB20C3 180 142 55 75 60 45 60 50
CFW700E0211T2NB20C3 211 180 55 75 75 55 75 60
CFW700A03P6T4DB20
Three-phase
380-480
V ac
A Built-in
3.6 3.6
415
1.5
460
2.0
460
2.0
415
1.5
460
2.0
460
2.0
CFW700A05P0T4DB20 5.0 5.0 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.2 3.0 3.0
CFW700A07P0T4DB20 7.0 5.5 3.0 5.0 3.0 2.2 3.0 3.0
CFW700A10P0T4DB20 10 10 4.0 7.5 5.0 4.0 7.5 5.0
CFW700A13P5T4DB20 13.5 11 5.5 10 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW700B17P0T4DB20
B Built-in
17 13.5 9.2 10 10 5.5 10 7.5
CFW700B24P0T4DB20 24 19 11 20 15 9.2 15 10
CFW700B31P0T4DB20 31 25 15 25 20 11 20 15
CFW700C38P0T4DB20
C Built-in
38 33 18.5 30 25 15 25 20
CFW700C45P0T4DB20 45 38 22 30 30 18.5 30 25
CFW700C58P5T4DB20 58.5 47 30 50 40 22 30 30
CFW700D70P5T4DBN1
D Built-in
70.5 61 37 60 50 30 50 40
CFW700D88P0T4DBN1 88 73 45 75 60 37 60 50
CFW700E0105T4DB20C3
E Not built-in2)
105 88 55 75 75 45 75 60
CFW700E0142T4DB20C3 142 115 75 100 100 55 100 75
CFW700E0180T4DB20C3 180 142 90 150 150 75 100 100
CFW700E0211T4DB20C3 211 180 110 150 150 90 150 150
CFW700E0105T4NB20C3 105 88 55 75 75 45 75 60
CFW700E0142T4NB20C3 142 115 75 100 100 55 100 75
CFW700E0180T4NB20C3 180 142 90 150 150 75 100 100
CFW700E0211T4NB20C3 211 180 110 150 150 90 150 150
CFW700 Solar Pump Drive
Solar Pump Drives 9
Technical Data

B
Built-in
2.9 2.7
525
1.5
575
2.0
575
2.0
525
1.5
575
2.0
575
2.0
CFW700B04P2T5DB20 4.2 3.8 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.2 3.0 2.0
CFW700B07P0T5DB20 7.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0
CFW700B10P0T5DB20 10 9.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW700B12P0T5DB20 12 10 7.5 10 10 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW700B17P0T5DB20 17 17 11 15 15 11 15 15
CFW700C22P0T5DB20
C
22 19 15 20 20 11 20 15
CFW700C27P0T5DB20 27 22 18.5 25 25 15 20 20
CFW700C32P0T5DB20 32 27 22 30 30 18.5 25 25
CFW700C44P0T5DB20 44 36 30 40 40 22 30 30
CFW700E53P0T5DB20C3
E
53 44 37 50 50 30 40 40
CFW700E63P0T5DB20C3 63 53 45 60 60 37 50 50
CFW700E80P0T5DB20C3 80 66 55 75 75 45 75 60
CFW700E0107T5DB20C3 107 90 75 100 100 55 100 75
CFW700E0125T5DB20C3 125 107 90 125 125 75 100 100
CFW700E0150T5DB20C3 150 122 110 150 150 90 125 100
CFW700E53P0T5NB20C3
Not built-in2)
53 44 37 50 50 30 40 40
CFW700E63P0T5NB20C3 63 53 45 60 60 37 50 50
CFW700E80P0T5NB20C3 80 66 55 75 75 45 75 60
CFW700E0107T5NB20C3 107 90 75 100 100 55 100 75
CFW700E0125T5NB20C3 125 107 90 125 125 75 100 100
CFW700E0150T5NB20C3 150 122 110 150 150 90 125 100
CFW700 Solar Pump Drive
Solar Pump Drives10
Global Presence